
Generation of Pax5-deficient DT40 mutant cells,
Pax5(-), and protein and mRNA levels of IgM H-
and L-chains artificially and excessively
accumulated in Pax5(-) are rapidly reduced via a
lot of generations during continuous cultivation

言語: eng

出版者: 

公開日: 2020-06-21

キーワード (Ja): 

キーワード (En): 

作成者: 中山, 雅美, 中山, 建男

メールアドレス: 

所属: 

メタデータ

http://hdl.handle.net/10458/5934URL



R
el

at
iv

e 
le

ve
l

Cultivation stage

cl.46(-)
cl.58(-)
cl.62(-)

Blimp1

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

F E M L
WT

OBF1

0

20

40

60

80

100

F E M L

WT
XBP-1

0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160

F E M L

WT

Ikaros

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

F E M L

WT

EBF1

0

50

100

F E M L

WT
E2A

0

40

80

120

160

200

F E M L

WT

PU.1

0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180

F E M L

WT

PCAF

0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700

F E M L

WT

HDAC9

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

F E M L

WT

HDAC7

0

40

80

120

160

200

F E M L

WT

Aiolos
WT

0

20

40

60

80

100

F E M L

 Figure 8


